Quick Connect Housing – QC Series
4”, 5”, & 6” New Construction & Remodel Housings
The Juno® Quick Connect housing is your lowest cost of entry for an LED downlight solution using legacy style housings that pair with LED
retrofit trims for new construction and remodel applications. By utilizing the orange quick connect plug, provided as standard for electrical
attachment of the LED retrofit trim to the housing, installation becomes easier than ever before. Its compact design allows for quick, easy
handling while installing and allows the housing to fit into shallow ceiling areas where plenum space is limited. Available in 4", 5" & 6" sizes.
Combining Tradition with Ease
Less than 6” tall, the QC Series

feature an Air-Loc® seal to stop infiltration and exfiltration of air, reducing heating and cooling costs.
Example: QC4 W G J6New Construction QC4 and Remodel QC4R
Ordering Information
Quick Connect Housing
Example: QC5 W G J6New Construction QC5 and Remodel QC5R
Ordering Information
Example: QC6 W G J6New Construction QC6 and Remodel QC6R
Ordering Information
Series Options Compatible LED Retrofit Trim Modules
QC6
QC6R
Bar Hanger (New Construction Option Only)
S         Smaller footprint bar hanger (Real Nail 2)
Connector
W        Push-in electrical connectors
Gasket
G         Air-loc gasket on
            plaster frame
Packaging
J6       Job pack of 6
65BEMW - 6" E Series Baffle Retrofit Downlight
65SEMW - 6" E Series Smooth Retrofit Downlight
6RLD - 6" Retrofit Downlight
J6RL - 6" LED Retrofit Downlight
6RLA - 6" Retrofit Adjustable
6G1 - 6" Gimbal Module
6iG - 6" iGimbal Module
6SL - 6" Wireless Speaker Downlight
J6AI - 6" LED Retrofit LED Smart Home Downlight
One Lithonia Way, Conyers, GA 30012  |  Phone: 800.705.7378  |  www.acuitybrands.com
© 2021 Acuity Brands, Inc. All Rights Reserved.  |  JUN_899800.01_0921
Series Options Compatible LED Retrofit Trim Modules
QC5
QC5R
Bar Hanger (New Construction Option Only)
S         Smaller footprint bar hanger (Real Nail 2)
Connector
W        Push-in electrical connectors
Gasket
G         Air-loc gasket on
            plaster frame
Packaging
J6       Job pack of 6
65BEMW - 6" E Series Baffle Retrofit Downlight
65SEMW - 6" E Series Smooth Retrofit Downlight
5RLD - 5" Retrofit Downlight
5RLA - 5" Basics Retrofit Adjustable
5G1 - 5" Gimbal Module
5iG - 5" iGimbal Module
CAN BE USED TO
COMPLY WITH 2019
DIMMER CONTROL
DEVICE REQUIREMENTS